9. Rontgen-Lauf-Tag

Halbmarathon Staffel

Remscheid - 25. Oktober 2009

Halbmarathon Staffeln Gemischt

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Startnr
7046

7041

7053

7031

7037

7040

7099

7038

7029

7021

7017

7064

7059

7036

7039

7008

7028

7026

Name

Dirk Meier
Oliver Liibke
Corinna Mertens

Laura Gusik
Pierre Blondiaux
Oliver Witzke

Lisa Albrecht
Adrien Frommer
Oliver Scheider

Uwe Jéger
Joachim Herbstritt
Marion Schiitte

Desiree Handeler
Thomas Ottenbruch
Gerd Fuchtmann

Natalie Stegherr
Christian Segga
Joachim Jung
Georg Bullach
Dennis Bettin
Susanne Blémker
Barbara Sult
Thomas Otten
Ralf Schuster
Annika Fischer
Volker Miiller
Bernd Sadowski
Uta Niedrig
Gerhard Flach
Nina Isenberg
Linda Sonnborn
Yannick Peinke
Tim Decius
Claudia Ober
Marcus Franken
Frank Ober

Jana Draschoff

Hans Heinz Schumacher

Martin Schulze
Gisela Wencker

Hans-Jiirgen Wietasch

Heinz Gollner
Ulrike Schafer

Christopher Twighaus

Robert Steffes
Michaela Gast
Thomas Schnabel
Reinhard Gas!
Christian Hahnewald
Elisabeth Spenner

Gabriela Wilm-Marcinkows

Peter Teuber
Willi Werner
Wera Linke

*Ort/Verein
LG Wuppertal

LG Menden / LG Wuppertal

Flying Kangaroos

Vierméarker Dortmund VI

Waldschleicher Grafrath

Viermérker Dortmund IX

Laufgruppe Hiickeswagen

TC Kray 1892 e.V.

Vierméarker Dortmund IV

RTB Remscheid Marathonteam

VB 06/08 Remscheid

VB 06/08 Remscheid

EMA Gymnasium

Vierméarker Dortmund VIII

TC Kray 1892 e.V.

Six Feet One Team

Vierméarker Dortmund Il

Viermarker Dortmund |

Gesamt
4:38:37

4:44:28

5:22:41

5:24:45

5:32:27

5:33:16

5:35:13

5:40:44

5:40:45

5:42:27

5:44:52

5:50:30

6:02:07

6:11:26

6:17:29

6:21:57

6:25:25

6:25:56

Brutto
4:38:39

4:44:30

5:22:45

5:25:06

5:32:45

5:33:38

5:36:22

5:41:08

5:41:48

5:42:53

5:45:45

5:50:52

6:04:12

6:11:49

6:17:54

6:23:33

6:26:29

6:26:59

Halbl
1:26:14

1:32:54

1:59:17

1:40:51

1:43:44

1:54:16

1:56:36

1:55:18

1:57:29

1:52:49

2:08:42

1:57:39

2:20:05

1:55:53

1:59:23

2:16:15

2:09:19

2:.05:41

Halb2

1:35:33

1:36:40

1:53:22

1:52:37

1:49:41

1:54:44

1:56:31

1:58:51

1:39:01

1:47:07

1:46:28

1:54:13

2:00:17

2:21:18

2:07:50

1:54:36

2:10:02

2:14:58

Halb3

1:36:49

1:34:54

1:30:02

1:51:16

1:59:.01

1:44:15

1:42:05

1.46:34

2:.04:14

2:02:30

1:49:41

1:58:37

1:41:44

1.54:14

2:10:15

2:11:.05

2:06:03

2:05:16
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9. Rontgen-Lauf-Tag Remscheid - 25. Oktober 2009
Halbmarathon Staffel

19 7016 Volker Braun icke-woll 6:48:37 6:51:06 0:00:00
Bettina Krawczyk 0:00:00
Ralf Benzin 2.07:17

20 7035 Sandra Gerke Volkshank Remscheid- Solingen 6:50:30 6:51:55 2:34:18
Jan Gorlich 2:14:33
Michael Lissy 2:01:38

21 7013 Vanessa Feth Familienstaffel Feth 7.0957 T7.12:38 2:13:51
Brigitte Feth 2:44:49
Alexander Feth 2:11:16
22 7015 Dagmar Berger Familienstaffel Berger/Walder 7:44:41  T:46:59 2:01:47
Christian Walder 31314
Markus Berger 2:29:39
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Halbmarathon Staffeln Manner

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Startnr
7066

7022

7087

7004

7055

7025

7020

7012

7044

7030

7000

7006

7032

7043

7062

7005

7014

7061

Name

Yury Vinogradov
Igor Kovkel
Sergey Vlasov

Arnd Bader
Klaus Lipus
Roger Hardt

Daniel Schmidt
Michael Scholz
Dieter Kopp

Klaus Engels
Thomas Kdhns
Wolfgang Liedtke

Clemens Gerke
Ingo Zander
Uwe Cherek

Siegfried Wittoesch
Stephan Wittoesch
Daniel Wittoesch

Christian Kern
Frank Engelbracht
Andreas Joswig

Carsten Schwarzer
Jens Breidenbach
Kurtz Ekkehard

Markus Hohagen

Dieter Andreschak
Sascha Hoter

Heidi Kina

Werner Koglin

Christian Schlierenkamper

Thomas Wingenbach
Ralf Herrmann
Jorg Marczinek
Udo Wilde

Walter Himpfner
Andreas Black
Dirk Gérrissen
Dieter Rensinghoff
Michael Rasche
Jan Mai

Kai Knieper
Andreas vom Stein
Marcel Wiegershaus
Robin Selbach
Markus Wilk
Rainer Kriger
Norbert Korte
Hubert Hiilskamp
Andreas Plaster
Dirk Béhnke
Carsten Schneider
Andreas Dobbert
Stefan Suhre
Michael Jacobs

*Ort/Verein
Running Club Sylvia

LG Remscheid FastFuriousFather

Liittringhauser TV

Die Weinbergschnecken

TH Eilbeck Hamburg

Team Wittoesch

Schwelmer Jungen

ATV Hiickeswagen

memo IT-Service-Team

Viermarker Dortmund V

OneUnitRemscheidRunning

LC Wuppertal

Viermérker Dortmund VII

Nili’s Allstar Runners

VB 06/08 Remscheid

LC Wuppertal

Ski Club Cronenberg

Wuppertal

Gesamt
4:20:52

4:24:04

4:28:10

4:38:45

4:48:.03

5:05:46

5:.07:47

5:13:37

5:19:36

5:19:48

5:27:19

5:30:06

5:30:25

5:31:04

5:32:55

5:36:49

5:37:59

5:38:00

Brutto
4:20:52

4:24:04

4:28:10

4:38:47

4:48.05

5:06:10

5:08:03

5:13:43

5:19:51

5:20:11

5:27:50

5:30:24

5:30:47

5:32:42

5:33:04

5:37:.08

5:39:31

5:38:22

Halbl
1:15:59

1:16:40

1:11:09

1:35:00

1:29:07

1:47:52

1:38:21

1:39:59

1:43:09

1:41:51

1:41:40

1:45:20

1:46:01

1:57:40

1:45:42

1:47:57

1:56:36

1:34.02

Halb2

1:41:40

1:41:53

1:40:58

1:33:37

1:40:08

1:44:06

1:47:30

1:41:56

1:50:09

1:56:54

1:56:36

1:59:52

1:57:04

1:39:25

2:00:00

2:00:37

1:51:43

2:15:20

Halb3

1:23:12

1:25:30

1:36:02

1:30:07

1:38:48

1:33:48

1:41:55

1:51:41

1:46:17

1:41:02

1:49.02

1:44:52

1.47:19

1:53:57

1:47:12

1:.48:15

1:49:40

1:48:37
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9. Rontgen-Lauf-Tag
Halbmarathon Staffel

Remscheid - 25. Oktober 2009

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

7048

7060

7050

7027

7042

7034

7024

7052

7051

7009

7001

7045

7063

7058

7010

7011

Dietmar Klewinghaus
Florian Leske
Sebastian Jennrich-Betke

Andreas Frommer
Francesco Knechtli
Michael Karbach

Jan Schmidt
Henning Sawallisch
Christian Hoérhager

Frank Wenglarz
Jirrgen Bartel
Bernd Pichl

Martin Kurtz
Heinrich Picker
Joachim Thieme

Stefan Kortus
Jorg Kayser
Michael Stiefel
Tobias Halbach
Alexander Bark
Lesche Thomas

Peter Gauger
Andre Rosenberger
Felix Krainski

Helmut Kuhlke
Lothar Teeuwsen
Michael Broksteeg

Thorsten Richter
Matthias Goedert
Christian Kuhstof3

Frank Gettler
Thomas Schopfl
Dirk Lehmkiihler

Florian Balkau
Andreas Ulrich
Gereon Reinhard
Maurice Brockmann
Patrick Nikolajko
Julian Peinke
Guido Aengenheyster
Sven Schmitz
Pascal Impekoven
Mike Senss
Thomas Bockmiihl
Carsten Naujokat
Hans Udo Fischer
Helmuth Kubat
Wilfried Egerland

Run & Fun

Uniti

Berlin Marathonis 2009

Vierméarker Dortmund Il

LG Miihlenfeld

Die drei Vohwinkler

Velt(en)jager

Space Cowboys

KSV LWT Kevelaer

Herbert Flesche Road Runners

Montanusflitzer 2003

Lauffreunde OZL

VB 06/08 Remscheid

KSV LWT Kevelaer

DAV Elberfeld

Réntgenknacker 197

5:41:46

5:44:57

5:47:43

5:51:51

5:53:06

5:53:08

5:56:50

6:06:48

6:09:37

6:14:00

6:18:39

6:22:03

6:23:17

6:38:12

6:44:36

7:00:56

5:43:21

5:45:59

5:48:09

5:52:15

5:53:19

5:54:49

5:58:53

6:07:40

6:10:26

6:15:28

6:19:48

6:23:37

6:25:51

6:39:01

6:44:47

7.03:04

1:53:12

1:54:26

1:44:02

1:51:36

1:41:46

1:59:58

1:52:27

2:12:49

2:05:23

2:21:45

2:11:28

1:59:57

2:04:05

2:36:16

1:46:59

2:10:25

1:58:58

2:15:06

2:10:20

1:56:06

2:04:57

1:54:30

1:58:49

1:55:15

2:07:02

2:08:29

2:27:17

2:14:20

2:30:22

2:08:39

2:29:39

2:20:48

1:49:34

1:35:24

1:53:19

2:04:08

2:06:22

1:58:39

2:05:33

1:58:43

1.57:10

1:43:45

1:39:54

2:.07:45

1:.48:49

1:53:17

2:27:58

2:29:42
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Halbmarathon Staffeln Frauen

Platz ~ Startnr  Name *Ort/Verein Gesamt Brutto Halbl  Halb2 Halb3
1 7019 Maria Bader-Finelli RSV - Desperate Housewives 52845 5:29:11 1:.42:10
Tanja Milller 1:59:35
Rossi Karaschewski 1:47:.00

2 7023 Manuela Godicke Laufiine Team Géttingen 5:59:57  6:00:19 2:05:27
Sonja Heise 2:09:10
Silvia Reicheli 1:.45:19

3 7007 Cordula Hiimpfner LC Wuppertal 6:13.36 6:15:16 2:11:46
Dagmar Wilde 1:57:02
Veronika Scharbatke 2:04:47

4 7033 Tatjana Lenuck Mission-Impossible 6:13.44 6:14:36 2:02:31
Katja Striinker 2:05:05
Diana Pauel 2:06:08

5 7003 Karin Herbstritt Viermérker Dortmund 6:23:.01 6:24:04 1:58:28

Martina Neye-Wolff 2:14.46

Bianca Kube-Schraa 2:09:46
6 7056 Vivian Suderow nicht schnell, aber schon 6:49:29  6:50:46 2:10:14

Kirstin Vorkel 2:42:45

Brit Arnold 1:56:29
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